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M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/24/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.50
7.55
7.70
7.90
8.10

Strike
Price

6.25
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.15

7.20

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0277
.0222
.0153
.0084
.0074

4801
4533
4019
.3545
.3325
.3108
2712
.2349
.2036
1742
.1507
.1390
1276

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

33

Elec

o O o o o o

Elec

33

w o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o

o O

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

16
16
25
16
82

24
15
13

190
34
253
56
95
9
114

CHANGE

CHANGE

23

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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Contract Trades & Open Positions

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 6/9



! MGEX Clearing House Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 8/24 6.90 P .8287 0 0 0 9 0 0
WP 8/24 7.05 P .8602 0 0 0 16 0 0
WP 8/24 7.20 P .8826 0 0 0 16 0 0
Sub Total 8/24 0 0 0 4 0 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 9/24 5.90 P .3390 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 9/24 6.00 P .3884 228 228 0 201 196 0
WP 9/24 6.20 P 4859 6 6 0 223 6 0
WP 9/24 6.30 P .5467 0 0 0 59 0 0
WP 9/24 6.40 P .5981 2 2 0 122 2 0
WP 9/24 6.50 P .6455 0 0 0 94 0 0
WP 9/24 6.60 P .6892 2 2 0 69 0 0
WP 9/24 6.70 P .7288 0 0 0 10 0 0
WP 9/24 6.75 P .7018 0 0 0 15 0 0
WP 9/24 6.80 P .7651 0 0 0 175 0 0
WP 9/24 6.90 P .7964 0 0 0 32 0 0
WP 9/24 7.00 P .8258 4 4 0 293 0 0
WP 9/24 7.05 P .7780 0 0 0 1 0 0
WP 9/24 7.10 P .8493 76 76 0 137 -30 0
WP 9/24 7.20 P .8724 23 23 0 137 -23 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 7/9
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MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024
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36 0 30 -21
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99 0 32 -70
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0 0 15 0
476 0 1,714 60
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0 0 28 0

0 0 224 0

0 0 2 0

6 0 89 0

0 0 5 0

0 0 19 0
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0 0 81 0

0 0 22 0

0 0 4 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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! MGEX Clearing House Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/24/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/24 7.00 P .6516 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P .6788 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .7048 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P 7275 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P 7497 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .7695 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.55 P .6943 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .7876 0 0 0 51 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 6 6 0 968 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/25 6.00 P 2787 60 60 0 60 60 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P .3491 60 60 0 60 60 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .6846 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 120 120 0 220 120 0
Total 602 602 0 2,943 180 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 9/9
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